
Light neutral color-ways with a variety of shapes that add style and flair to your space. Translucent glass patterns 
that feel truly organic. Design and create that modern, traditional or transitional environment...

NORDIC HEX
Code: ICL-01

NORDIC TRAPEZIUM
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NORDIC CHEVRON 
Code: ICL-02

GEYSER CHEVRON 
Code: ICL-10
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NORDIC STICKS 
Code: ICL-04
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REYKJAVIK HEX
Code: ICL-13

REYKJAVIK TRAPEZIUM
Code: ICL-15

REYKJAVIK CHEVRON 
Code: ICL-14
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GEYSER STICKS 

Code: ICL-12
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REYKJAVIK STICKS 
Code: ICL-16
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Natural ● ICELAND COLLECTION Natural ● ICELAND COLLECTION



Photo features ICL-05

NORDIC PENCIL
Code: ICL-P17

GEYSER PENCIL
Code: ICL-P18

REYKJAVIK PENCIL
Code: ICL-P19

ALDA PENCIL
Code: ICL-P20
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ALDA TRAPEZIUM 
Code: ICL-07

ALDA HEX
Code: ICL-05

ALDA STICKS 
Code: ICL-08

ALDA CHEVRON 
Code: ICL-06

Th
ic

kn
es

s 
8 

m
m

,  
sh

ee
t s

iz
e:

 3
05

x3
28

 m
m

Th
ic

kn
es

s 
8 

m
m

,  
sh

ee
t s

iz
e:

 2
95

x3
05

 m
m

Th
ic

kn
es

s 
8 

m
m

, s
he

et
 s

iz
e:

 3
00

x3
10

 m
m

Th
ic

kn
es

s 
8 

m
m

,  
sh

ee
t s

iz
e:

 2
64

x2
64

 m
m

155154 Photo features ICL-06

Natural ● ICELAND COLLECTION


